BAT54-V, BAT 54A-V, BAT 54C-V, BAT 54S-V
Document Number 85508
Rev. 1.7, 19-Jan-09
Vishay Semiconductors
1
Top View
Top View

Note
1) Device on fiberglass substrate, see layout on next page.
Part Ordering code Type marking Remarks
BAT54-V BAT54-V-GS18 or BAT54-V-GS08 L4 Tape and reel
BAT54A-V BAT54A-V-GS18 or BAT54A-V-GS08 L42 Tape and reel
BAT54C-V BAT54C-V-GS18 or BAT54C-V-GS08 L43 Tape and reel
BAT54S-V BAT54S-V-GS18 or BAT54S-V-GS08 L44 Tape and reel
Parameter Test condition Symbol Value Unit
Repetitive peak reverse voltage VRRM 30 V
Forward continuous current IF 200 1) mA
Repetitive peak forward current IFRM 300 1) mA